
Date Names
Monday, March 4 Pete & Sheryl Juhl
Monday, March 11 Tim & Elizabeth Anderson
Monday, March 18 Wendy & Gordon Legge
Monday, March 25 The Gleason Family
Monday, April 1 Mark & Jodi Jensen
Monday, April 8 John & Doreen Skraba
Monday, April 15 Shawn Nelsen-Wills & Steve Wills
Monday, April 22 Meg & Curt Peterson
Monday, April 29 Kathryn Jensen, Lisa Jensen & Butch Vossen
Monday, May 6 Daniel Petersen & Kristin Lehrstrom
Monday, May 13 Bill & Judy Anderson
Monday, May 20 Kristi Lahti-Johnson & Chuckm Johnson, Eric & Bethene Hunsberger
Monday, May 27 Bob Stanich & Jeanne Schleh
Monday, June 3 Pat & Cameron Jamison & Alice Bekke
Monday, June 10 Terri, Dan, & Karen Vetsch
Monday, June 17 Bruce Simpson & Lisa Rovick
Monday, June 24 Liz & Forrest Bentley
Monday, July 1 LisaMarie & Bryan Odeen
Monday, July 8 Craig & Marcia Rocheleau, Dwight & Kari Bullard
Monday, July 15 Dale & Jackie West
Monday, July 22 Sonja Walker, Joe & Annalise Munnich
Monday, July 29 Sue & Al Nielsen
Monday, August 5 Glen & Martha Olsen, Paul & Michelle Aitchison
Monday, August 12 Jim & Heidi Nelsen 
Monday, August 19 Allison & Michael O'Day, Jill & Kerry Audette
Monday, August 26 Peter & Sheryl Juhl
Monday, September 2 Micheal & Judy Hogan
Monday, September 9 Tim & Elizabeth Anderson
Monday, September 16 Wendy & Gordon Legge
Monday, September 23 The Gleason Family
Monday, September 30 Mark & Jodi Jensen
Monday, October 7 Denise Logeland & Tom Dennstedt
Monday, October 14 Shawna Nelsen-Wills & Steve Wills
Monday, October 21 Daniel Petersen, Kristin Lehrstrom, John & Doreen Skraba
Monday, October 28 Kathryn Jensen, Lisa Jensen & Butch Vossen
Monday, November 4 Curt & Meg Petersen
Monday, November 11 Bill & Judy Anderson
Monday, November 18 Kristi Lahti-Johnson & Chuck Johnson, Eric & Bethene Hunsberger
Monday, November 25 Bob Stanich & Jeanne Schleh
Monday, December 2 Sue & Al Nielsen
Monday, December 9 Terri, Dan, & Karen Vetsch
Monday, December 16 Bruce Simpson & Lisa Rovick
Monday, December 23 Liz & Forrest Bentley
Monday, December 30 Pat & Cameron Jamison & Alice Bekke
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